�
EE-SX770/771/772/870/871/872(A/P/R)
Thin, Compact Photomicrosensor
with Attached Cable
� Next generation design available with
NPN or PNP output
� Allows standard M3-screw mounting
� Twenty-four models available in

insertion mark allows fine-tuning of
sensing position
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output configuration Part number (See Note.)
Standard Through-beam (slot) 5 mm
(0.2 in)
(slot width)
NPN Dark-ON EE-SX770(A)
(slot width)
PNP EE-SX770(P/R)
NPN Light-ON EE-SX870(A)
PNP EE-SX870(P/R)
L-shaped NPN Dark-ON EE-SX771(A)
PNP EE-SX771(P/R)
NPN Light-ON EE-SX871(A)
PNP EE-SX871(P/R)
Note: The operation indicator of models with suffix code (A) or (R) will turn ON when the light is interrupted.
(This table continues on the next page.)
EE-SX770/771/772/870/871/872(A/P/R)EE-SX770/771/772/870/871/872(A/P/R)
Specifications Table -- continued from previous page
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output configuration Part number (See Note.)
T-shaped Through-beam (slot) 5 mm
(0.2 in)
(slot width)
NPN Dark-ON EE-SX772(A)
PNP EE-SX772(P/R)
NPN Light-ON EE-SX872(A)
PNP EE-SX872(P/R)
Note: The operation indicator of models with suffix code (A) or (R) will turn ON when the light is interrupted.
Specifications
Item Through-beam models(slot)